
WINE
Bottle250ml175ml125ml

WHITE
Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
A floral finish bursting with passion fruit and guava

13.004.754.003.50

Healy and Gray Pinot Grigio
Crisp and refreshing with fruity aromas and citrus flavours

12.804.754.253.75

Bottle250ml175ml125ml

ROSE
Healy And Gray Rose Zinfandel
Aromas of strawberry, watermelon and a touch of mint .

13.000.000.000.00

Charlie Zinfandel Rose
Fruity and fresh, a gorgeous rosé laden with red fruit

13.004.754.003.50

Bottle250ml175ml125ml

RED
Healy and Gray Merlot
A soft plummy red with velvety tannins and a complete finish

13.000.000.000.00

Luna Azul Merlot
Flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of chocolate

13.004.754.003.50

Bottle

FIZZ
Primi Soli Prosecco DOC
Lovely and crisp 

18.00

Prosecco Serenello
Aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth fresh wine 

5.50

Spumante Rose Serenello
Strawberry flavours and a smooth fresh wine

5.50

COCKTAILS 
Smirnoff Espresso Martini 5.50
Rich, smooth and a perfect pick-me-up

Smirnoff Passion Fruit Martini 5.50
Combination of passion fruit, guava, pineapple and lime

SHARING
COCKTAILS
All sharing cocktails
served in 2 pint pitchers

Blue Lagoon 9.00
Vodka, blue curaçao and
lemonade.

Cosmo 9.00
Vodka, Cranberry, Triple sec and
lime. 

Purple Rain 9.00
Sourz Cherry, Blue Curaçao,
Lemonade 

Sex On The Beach 9.00
Vodka combined with peach
schnapps, cranberry and orange.

DRAUGHT
Amstel 3.60A pilsner style larger named after the Amstel river.

Carling 3.10Perfectly balanced, great refreshing taste

Budweiser 3.50Flavourful, crisp American-style pale larger

Aspall Suffolk Cyder 4.00A crisp, medium dry cyder.

Strongbow Dark Fruit 3.60Dark berry cider with intense flavour

BrewDog Indie Pale Ale 4.20A profile of tropical and citrus fruit

Guinness 4.20Traditional Irish stout beer 

BOTTLES
BEERS
Birra Moretti 3.10

Asahi Super Dry 3.60

Budweiser Light 3.30

Coors Light 3.20

Corona Extra 3.40

Desperados 3.60

Estrella Damm 3.50

Staropramen 3.20

Stella Artois 3.10

Hop House 13 4.20

CIDER
Bulmers Red Berries
and Lime

4.30

Kopparberg Mixed
Fruits

4.50

Kopparberg
Strawberry and Lime

4.50

Kopparberg
Raspberry

4.50

VK
Tropical 2.75

Blue 2.75

Strawberry and lime 2.75

ZERO ALCOHOL
Kopparberg Alcoholic-
Free mixed fruit

3.80 Budweiser Zero 2.50

SOFT DRINKS
Raspberry Lemonade 2.50

J2O A+M 2.20

J2O A+R 2.20

J2O O+P 2.20

Diet Pepsi 2.20

R Whites Lemonade 2.20

Tango Orange 2.20

Fanta Lemon 1.50

Pineapple Juice 2.20

Cranberry Juice 2.20

Orange Juice 2.20

Red Bull 2.50



SPIRITS
50ml25ml

VODKA
Absolut Citron
Smooth and mellow, with a fresh lemon and lime flavour 

3.502.20

Absolut Raspberri
Fresh and fruity taste of ripened raspberries 

3.502.20

Absolut Vanilla
Vanilla flavoured vodka made from natural ingredients 

3.502.20

Ciroc
Made from two types of french grape it is 5 times distilled.

5.203.20

Ciroc Red Berry
A high blend of wild raspberry and strawberry essences

5.203.20

Ciroc Pineapple
Crushed Pineapple with notes of tropical fruit

5.203.20

Smirnoff Lime
Infused with a natural lime flavour for a refreshing taste 

3.102.10

Smirnoff
The Worlds best selling vodka, made from corn.

3.002.00

50ml25ml

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Best selling white rum aged in oak barrels.

3.202.20

Bacardi Raspberry
Crisp blend of white rum and citrus raspberry flavours 

3.202.20

Bumbu Craft
 An exquisite, craft rum blended with Caribbean spices

5.503.50

Dead Man’s Fingers Coconut
A spiced rum from the south west with coconut flavours 

4.002.50

Kraken Black Spiced
Smooth, black spiced Rum from Trinidad. Release The Kraken!

5.003.00

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Carribean Rum aged with 5 spices for a rich, smooth flavour.

3.002.00

Old J Gold Spiced
A blast of vanilla and lime on nose

3.502.30

Old J Cherry
Infused with marasca cherries for extra fruitiness

3.502.30

Malibu
Blending Caribbean rum with sweet and smooth coconut.

3.002.00

50ml25ml

LIQUEURS 
Archers Peach Schnapps
Strong, natural ripe peach flesh flavour. 

3.002.00

Disaronno
Amaretto tasting liqueur made from a secret recipe

3.202.20

Passoa
Passionfruit flavoured liqueur. Try with lemonade 

3.202.20

GIN CLUB
50ml25ml

GIN
Gordons London Dry
Distinctively refreshing using handpicked juniper berries 

3.002.00

Gordons Premium Pink
Blushed in tone, with raspeberry and strawberry flavours

3.502.50

Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Crisp refreshing distilled gin with juniper and juicy lemons

3.502.50

Hendricks
A most unusual premium gin distilled in Scotland. 

4.503.20

Bombay Sapphire
A classic London Dry Gin with 10 hand picked botanicals.

3.502.40

Tanqueray 10
Small batch premium gin crafted using fresh citrus fruits

4.203.00

Whitley Neill Blackberry
Vibrant and intensely fruity taste. 

3.952.95

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Bright, zesty aromas head up a clean, citrus gin.

3.952.95

Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Inspired by the flavours of the Italian countryside.

3.952.95

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Inspired by the citrus groves of Spain. 

3.952.95

Whitley Neill Raspberry
Delicately sweet and smooth, made with Scottish raspberries.

5.503.00

Whitley Neill Rhubarb
A best selling fruity, crisp gin with a twist of ginger

3.952.95

Luxardo Sour Cherry
Smooth marasca cherry 

3.802.80

GET MIXING!
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 1.80
Delicious floral variation on classic tonic water

Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water 1.80
Refreshingly light reduced calorie tonic water 

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 1.80
Delicate, floral tonic water 

Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water 1.80
Tonic water with a uniquely refreshing taste and aroma 

Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic 1.80
Lemon tonic water with an authentic refreshing taste

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 2.00
Using a unique blend of three of the world’s finest naturally sourced
gingers, subtle botanical flavours and spring water

+0.50 FOR POST-MIX TO YOUR SPIRIT
(PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, LEMONADE AND TANGO ONLY) 

50ml25ml

WHISKEY
Jameson
Blended Irish whiskey 

3.802.80

Jack Daniels No7
American Whiskey, mellowed in charcoal and full of flavour.

4.002.50

Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels cinnamon liqueur 

5.003.00

Jack Daniels Tenessee Honey
A little bit of honey. A whole lot of Jack.

4.002.80

Bells Extra Special Scotch
The home of Scotch whisky 

3.002.00

Southern Comfort
Sweet, smooth and delicious, American whiskey liqueur

3.202.20

SHOTS
Luxardo Passione Nera
Sambuca aromatised with liquorice 

0.002.00

Luxardo Raspberry Sambuca
Bursts with fragrant, fruity flavours. Blush pink in colour.

0.002.00

Luxardo Sambuca
An Italian anise-flavoured liqueur 

0.002.00

Patron XO Cafe
A blend of patron silver tequila and fine coffee.

0.003.00

Cuervo Gold
Golden-style Jove tequila 

0.002.00

Jose Silver Cuervo
A true silver tequila

0.002.00

Sourz Apple
Sweet Apple flavour balanced by a zingy sour finish

0.002.00

Sourz Cherry
The perfect balance of sweet and sour!

0.002.00

Sourz Passionfruit
Refreshing new favour from sourz

0.002.00

Sourz Raspberry
A well balanced fruity raspberry liqueur 

0.002.00

Jungfrau
A German herbal liqueur 

0.002.00

La Fee NV Absinthe
A modern twist on french Absinthe 

0.002.00

BOMBS
A-Bomb
A mix of absinthe and red bull, are you feeling brave? 

  

J-Bomb
Jungfrau shot mixed with red bull 

  

Skittle Bomb
Sweet triple-sec shot mixed with red bull 

  

MIX AND MATCH 3 BOMBS FOR £6 OR £2.50
EACH 
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